Активная антенна
HFH2-Z2E
Диапазон 8.3 КГц - 30 МГц
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64

Казахстан  (772)734-952-31
ordering information type order no.
Active loop antenna R&S®HFH2-Z2E 4110.2002.02
Recommended extras
Bias unit R&S®IN600 4094.3004.13
Transport case R&S®HFH2-Z7 4110.2925.02
Tripod R&S®HFH2-Z8 4110.2902.02
3D adapter for X, Y, Z plane measurements on
R&S®HFH2-Z8
R&S®HFH2-Z9 4110.2919.02
Height adaptation set R&S®HFH2-Z11 4110.2948.02